
PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 60593385

Data publicarii	02.09.21	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 905,16 RON - 905,16 RON

Descriere: 1 5013542 MANER TELESCOPIC PT. TRAFALLET HOLZER 3 M 1,00 BUC 22,55 22,55 19 4,28 2
5004430 PRIMUS GLET NIVELARE 20KG(GLI 49) 2,00 BUC 23,10 46,20 19 8,78 3 5014499
PACHET VOP.INT.CORAL 17 L + AMORSA 4 L 5,00 BUC 150,42 752,10 19 142,90 4 7006855
TRAFALLET ACRIL VERDE 250MMLT 09760 1,00 BUC 20,30 20,30 19 3,86 5 7035016 FOLIE
POLIETIL.COLOR 20M2/P 6,25X3,20M 2,00 PAC 14,16 28,32 19 5,38 6 5002151 BANDA
MASCARE 50M X 50MM TESA KREPP 1,00 BUC 12,17 12,17 19 2,31 7 1015904 ROLA PANZA
ABRAZIVA AMA 100X10X100 1,00 BUC 23,52 23,52 19 4,47
